Rebecca Roberts
Director of Special Services
rroberts@amite.k12.ms.us

Sandy Moore

Secretary
smoore@amite.k12.ms.us

Melanie Knight

Case Manager
mknight@amite.k12.ms.us

Melanie Wentworth

Psychometrist
mwentworth@amite.k12.ms.us

Dr. Mary Rester

Positive Behavior Specialist
mrester@amite.k12.ms.us

Jonathan Wilson
Homebound Service Coordinator

jwilson@amite.k12.ms.us

Deborah Waterman

Transition Coordinator
dwaterman@amite.k12.ms.us
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